
 

 

 

 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR (2018-2019) 

 

S. No. Schedule Day Date 

1 Commencement of Academic Session Friday 07 Sept., 2018 

2 Orientation Day Friday 07 Sept., 2018 

3 Last Date for Re-admission to 

Continuing Classes (D.Ed.) 

 As per Prospectus, 2018-19 

4 Last date for Completing admission  As per Schedule given in the 

prospectus 2018-19 

5 In rest of the cases, Commencement of 

Teaching of continuing classes 

 From the next date of 

completion of admissions. 

6 Hindi Diwas Celebration Friday 14 September, 2018 

7 Mahatma Gandhi Birthday Celebration Monday 1 October, 2018 

8 Cooking without Flame Competition Monday 15 October, 2018 

9 Haryana Day Celebration Tuesday 30 October, 2018 

10 Diwali Celebration  Monday 5 November, 2018 

11 Educational Trip to Trade Fair (Pragati 

Maidan) 

Tuesday 27 November, 2018 

12 Best out of Waste Competition Monday 10 December, 2018 

13 Inter-house Assembly Conducting 

Competition 

Friday 14 December, 2018 

14 Christmas Celebration Monday 24 December, 2018 

15 Winter Break Monday-Monday 31 Dec., 2018 to 14 Jan., 2019 

16 Republic Day Celebration  Friday 25 January, 2019 

17 Educational Trip Friday 15 Feb., 2019 

18 Founder's Day Friday 22 February, 2019 

19 Educational Trip Delhi Friday 8 March, 2019 

20 Board Decoration Competition Friday 5 April, 2019 

21 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti Celebration Friday 12 April, 2019 

22 Earth Day Celebration Monday 22 April, 2019 

23 In House Exam Monday – Tuesday 15 - 21 May, 2019 * 

24 Result Preparation Wednesday-Friday 22-24 May, 2019 * 

25 Declaration of Result Saturday 25 May, 2019 * 

26 Distribution of Checked Papers & 

Remedial Classes 

Monday – Tuesday 27 & 28 May, 2019 

27 Summer Vacation  Friday - Onwards 31 May to 30 June, 2019 

 

*Tentative 


